
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

DOMJAN Ida 47
MESTRIC Klara 76
SUVALJKO Korana 45

ILLEKOVA Katerina 21
NEMESKALOVA Katerina 65
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 51
SIMKOVA Anna 43

ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 19
BOLORE Melisande 15
CHOUET Lise 49
PRATS MATHILDE 37

BACH Marie 17
GRUND Florentine 18
HERWIG Merle 23
KLOSTERMANN Emma 9

BYRNE Lauren 69
GOYARROLA Ines 54
HU Lev-Jac 53
JOHNSON Katie 46

DOUMTSI Antigoni 59
NAIDI Kalliroi 34
STAVRAKI Zoi 74
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 55

MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 35
MARKUS Boglarka 41
SIMON Borbala 25
ZHOU Xinyao 7

GILHOOLY Charlotte 81
HOWARD Fainne 68
SANVITO Erika 57

FATTORI Maria Elisa 28
MANCINI Sofia 13
RUTA Giorgia 3
TAVOLA Alessandra 14

ABELE Liene 33
GAINUTDINOVA Amina 78
KANEPE Veronika 57
ORMANE Eva Alvine 36

BARTOL Michalina 20
MAKOWSKA Karolina 2
MIKULICKA Zofia 52
TYM Danuta 10

ADOCH Alexandra 6
BARBU Ioana 12
IUBAS Bianca 8
LITA Karina 29



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

CASALS BRODU Alice 62
MARINO LASSO Ana 50
ROS VINAS Martina 38
TUCKER ALARCON Frida 56

ANDERSSON Mathilda 72
JECHIL Maria 39
WESTIN Henrietta 61

AKSOY Ayse 22
ATMACA Alara 1
GULISIK Elvin 5
KUFECILER ada 66

BORYSOVA Ahlaia 11
BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 24
KADUN Mariia 64
VOLKOVA Varvara 30



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Cadet Championships
Tuesday, 25 February 2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA ROU 26,006
2 TURKEY TUR 28,001
3 ITALY ITA 30,003
4 POLAND POL 32,002
5 GERMANY GER 44,009
6 UKRAINE UKR 65,011
7 HUNGARY HUN 67,007
8 FRANCE FRA 71,015
9 CZECHIA CZE 115,021
10 LATVIA LAT 126,033
11 SPAIN ESP 144,038
12 GREECE GRE 148,034
13 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 153,046
14 CROATIA CRO 168,045
15 SWEDEN SWE 172,039
16 IRELAND IRL 206,057



Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Assist: YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)
Assist: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: KHALED Amr (EGY)
Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

1

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

1

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3

Ref: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Ref: KHALED Amr (EGY)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

1

Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

3

Ref: GUNES Fatih (TUR)

4

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

5

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

6

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

7

Ref: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Ref: KHALED Amr (EGY)

8

Table of 16

ROU

IRL

CZE

FRA

GER

GRE

GBR

POL

ITA

CRO

ESP

UKR

HUN

LAT

SWE

TUR

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Bronze Medal

ROU

HUN

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

FRA

GER

UKR

TUR

Ref: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

FRA

TUR



Ref: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Ref: KHALED Amr (EGY)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

Ref: GUNES Fatih (TUR)

1

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

2

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

IRL

CZE

GRE

GBR

CRO

ESP

LAT

SWE

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

GBR

ESP

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

Ref: GUNES Fatih (TUR)

1

Ref: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

IRL

GRE

CRO

SWE

Ref: GUNES Fatih (TUR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

IRL

SWE



European Cadet Championships
Tuesday, 25 February 2025 - 09:00

3 SANVITO Erika 0 0 5 5 BARBU Ioana 6

1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 2 2 10 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 HOWARD Fainne 5 7 15 5 IUBAS Bianca 4

1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 1 8 20 5 BARBU Ioana 6

3 SANVITO Erika 2 10 25 5 IUBAS Bianca 4

2 HOWARD Fainne 1 11 30 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 0 11 35 5 LITA Karina R

2 HOWARD Fainne 1 12 40 5 BARBU Ioana 6

3 SANVITO Erika 1 13 45 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

6 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 4 4 4 4 SIMKOVA Anna 3

5 PRATS MATHILDE 5 9 5 1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 CHOUET Lise 4 13 14 9 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

6 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 3 16 18 4 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 CHOUET Lise 6 22 21 3 SIMKOVA Anna 3

5 PRATS MATHILDE 5 27 22 1 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

R BOLORE Melisande 3 30 23 1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

6 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 1 31 30 7 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2

5 PRATS MATHILDE 11 42 35 5 SIMKOVA Anna 3

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



6 NAIDI Kalliroi 4 4 5 5 HERWIG Merle 3

5 STAVRAKI Zoi 6 10 9 4 BACH Marie 1

4 DOUMTSI Antigoni 1 11 15 6 GRUND Florentine 2

6 NAIDI Kalliroi 6 17 20 5 BACH Marie 1

4 DOUMTSI Antigoni 0 17 25 5 HERWIG Merle 3

5 STAVRAKI Zoi 4 21 30 5 GRUND Florentine 2

R TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 2 23 35 5 KLOSTERMANN Emma R

6 NAIDI Kalliroi 7 30 40 5 GRUND Florentine 2

5 STAVRAKI Zoi 8 38 45 5 HERWIG Merle 3

Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

6 BARTOL Michalina 3 3 3 3 JOHNSON Katie 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 8 10 7 GOYARROLA Ines 1

4 TYM Danuta 7 15 11 1 HU Lev-Jac 2

6 BARTOL Michalina 5 20 12 1 GOYARROLA Ines 1

4 TYM Danuta 5 25 14 2 JOHNSON Katie 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 30 17 3 HU Lev-Jac 2

4 TYM Danuta 5 35 20 3 GOYARROLA Ines 1

R MIKULICKA Zofia 5 40 22 2 BYRNE Lauren R

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 45 26 4 JOHNSON Katie 3

Referee: GUNES Fatih (TUR)

6 SUVALJKO Korana 2 2 5 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

5 DOMJAN Ida 3 5 10 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 1

4 MESTRIC Klara 0 5 15 5 TAVOLA Alessandra 2

6 SUVALJKO Korana 1 6 20 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 1

4 MESTRIC Klara 0 6 25 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

5 DOMJAN Ida 1 7 30 5 TAVOLA Alessandra 2

4 MESTRIC Klara 3 10 35 5 MANCINI Sofia R

6 SUVALJKO Korana 6 16 39 4 TAVOLA Alessandra 2

5 DOMJAN Ida 1 17 45 6 RUTA Giorgia 3

Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)



3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 5 0 0 TUCKER ALARCON Frida 6

1 VOLKOVA Varvara 5 10 0 0 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 15 3 3 ROS VINAS Martina 4

1 VOLKOVA Varvara 5 20 5 2 CASALS BRODU Alice R

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 25 7 2 ROS VINAS Martina 4

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 3 28 13 6 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

R KADUN Mariia 5 33 20 7 ROS VINAS Martina 4

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 6 39 26 6 CASALS BRODU Alice R

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 44 26 0 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

6 ABELE Liene 2 2 5 5 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 6 8 9 4 MARKUS Boglarka 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 4 12 12 3 SIMON Borbala 2

6 ABELE Liene 8 20 13 1 MARKUS Boglarka 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 3 23 23 10 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 5 28 29 6 SIMON Borbala 2

4 KANEPE Veronika 5 33 34 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia R

6 ABELE Liene 6 39 35 1 SIMON Borbala 2

5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 4 43 45 10 ZHOU Xinyao 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 GULISIK Elvin 5 5 3 3 JECHIL Maria 3

5 ATMACA Alara 5 10 6 3 WESTIN Henrietta 1

4 KUFECILER ada 5 15 8 2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 2

6 GULISIK Elvin 5 20 8 0 WESTIN Henrietta 1

R AKSOY Ayse 5 25 14 6 JECHIL Maria 3

5 ATMACA Alara 3 28 20 6 ANDERSSON Mathilda 2

4 KUFECILER ada 7 35 24 4 WESTIN Henrietta 1

6 GULISIK Elvin 5 40 27 3 ANDERSSON Mathilda 2

5 ATMACA Alara 5 45 29 2 JECHIL Maria 3

Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Referee: KHALED Amr (EGY)



3 BOLORE Melisande 2 2 5 5 BARBU Ioana 6

1 CHOUET Lise 2 4 10 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 PRATS MATHILDE 4 8 15 5 LITA Karina 4

R ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 2 10 20 5 BARBU Ioana 6

3 BOLORE Melisande 3 13 25 5 LITA Karina 4

2 PRATS MATHILDE 1 14 30 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

R ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 3 17 35 5 LITA Karina 4

2 PRATS MATHILDE 10 27 39 4 BARBU Ioana 6

3 BOLORE Melisande 7 34 45 6 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 5 2 2 GRUND Florentine 6

1 TYM Danuta 4 9 10 8 HERWIG Merle 5

2 BARTOL Michalina 4 13 14 4 BACH Marie 4

1 TYM Danuta 2 15 20 6 GRUND Florentine 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 8 23 25 5 BACH Marie 4

2 BARTOL Michalina 7 30 28 3 HERWIG Merle 5

1 TYM Danuta 4 34 32 4 BACH Marie 4

2 BARTOL Michalina 6 40 33 1 GRUND Florentine 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 45 43 10 HERWIG Merle 5

Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)



6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 3 3 5 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3 6 9 4 FATTORI Maria Elisa 1

4 VOLKOVA Varvara 2 8 15 6 TAVOLA Alessandra 2

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 1 9 20 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 1

4 VOLKOVA Varvara 4 13 25 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 2 15 30 5 TAVOLA Alessandra 2

4 VOLKOVA Varvara 4 19 35 5 MANCINI Sofia R

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 3 22 40 5 TAVOLA Alessandra 2

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 9 31 45 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 GULISIK Elvin 1 1 5 5 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 ATMACA Alara 4 5 10 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 1

4 KUFECILER ada 2 7 15 5 SIMON Borbala 2

6 GULISIK Elvin 12 19 19 4 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 1

4 KUFECILER ada 2 21 25 6 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 ATMACA Alara 5 26 30 5 SIMON Borbala 2

4 KUFECILER ada 9 35 32 2 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 1

6 GULISIK Elvin 5 40 35 3 MARKUS Boglarka R

5 ATMACA Alara 0 40 45 10 ZHOU Xinyao 3

Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Referee: KHALED Amr (EGY)



3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 2 2 4 4 LITA Karina 6

1 TYM Danuta 2 4 6 2 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 BARTOL Michalina 3 7 11 5 BARBU Ioana 4

1 TYM Danuta 6 13 13 2 LITA Karina 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 3 16 14 1 BARBU Ioana 4

R MIKULICKA Zofia 5 21 22 8 ADOCH Alexandra 5

1 TYM Danuta 2 23 23 1 BARBU Ioana 4

R MIKULICKA Zofia 6 29 26 3 LITA Karina 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 9 38 34 8 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: KHALED Amr (EGY)
Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

3 ZHOU Xinyao 5 5 3 3 TAVOLA Alessandra 6

1 MARKUS Boglarka 0 5 10 7 RUTA Giorgia 5

2 SIMON Borbala 1 6 15 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 4

1 MARKUS Boglarka 4 10 20 5 TAVOLA Alessandra 6

3 ZHOU Xinyao 5 15 25 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 4

2 SIMON Borbala 0 15 30 5 RUTA Giorgia 5

1 MARKUS Boglarka 3 18 35 5 FATTORI Maria Elisa 4

2 SIMON Borbala 8 26 39 4 TAVOLA Alessandra 6

3 ZHOU Xinyao 4 30 45 6 RUTA Giorgia 5

Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)



3 RUTA Giorgia 1 1 5 5 TYM Danuta 6

1 FATTORI Maria Elisa 1 2 10 5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

2 TAVOLA Alessandra 5 7 14 4 BARTOL Michalina 4

R MANCINI Sofia 6 13 20 6 TYM Danuta 6

3 RUTA Giorgia 1 14 25 5 BARTOL Michalina 4

2 TAVOLA Alessandra 4 18 30 5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

R MANCINI Sofia 13 31 34 4 BARTOL Michalina 4

2 TAVOLA Alessandra 4 35 35 1 TYM Danuta 6

3 RUTA Giorgia 6 41 40 5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Referee: YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)
Video: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

6 SIMKOVA Anna 5 5 0 0 HOWARD Fainne 3

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 10 0 0 GILHOOLY Charlotte 1

4 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5 15 1 1 SANVITO Erika 2

6 SIMKOVA Anna 5 20 2 1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 1

4 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5 25 6 4 HOWARD Fainne 3

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 30 9 3 SANVITO Erika 2

4 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5 35 10 1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 1

6 SIMKOVA Anna 5 40 13 3 SANVITO Erika 2

5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 45 15 2 HOWARD Fainne 3

Referee: GUNES Fatih (TUR)



6 HU Lev-Jac 4 4 5 5 STAVRAKI Zoi 3

5 JOHNSON Katie 6 10 9 4 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 1

4 GOYARROLA Ines 2 12 15 6 NAIDI Kalliroi 2

6 HU Lev-Jac 2 14 20 5 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 1

4 GOYARROLA Ines 6 20 25 5 STAVRAKI Zoi 3

5 JOHNSON Katie 5 25 29 4 NAIDI Kalliroi 2

4 GOYARROLA Ines 5 30 34 5 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 1

R BYRNE Lauren 5 35 39 5 NAIDI Kalliroi 2

5 JOHNSON Katie 6 41 40 1 STAVRAKI Zoi 3

Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

6 CASALS BRODU Alice 4 4 5 5 DOMJAN Ida 3

5 MARINO LASSO Ana 3 7 6 1 MESTRIC Klara 1

4 ROS VINAS Martina 5 12 14 8 SUVALJKO Korana 2

6 CASALS BRODU Alice 8 20 15 1 MESTRIC Klara 1

4 ROS VINAS Martina 5 25 22 7 DOMJAN Ida 3

5 MARINO LASSO Ana 5 30 26 4 SUVALJKO Korana 2

4 ROS VINAS Martina 5 35 28 2 MESTRIC Klara 1

6 CASALS BRODU Alice 5 40 33 5 SUVALJKO Korana 2

5 MARINO LASSO Ana 5 45 39 6 DOMJAN Ida 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 JECHIL Maria 2 2 5 5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 6

1 WESTIN Henrietta 4 6 10 5 ABELE Liene 5

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 6 12 15 5 KANEPE Veronika 4

1 WESTIN Henrietta 1 13 20 5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 6

3 JECHIL Maria 6 19 25 5 KANEPE Veronika 4

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 4 23 30 5 ABELE Liene 5

1 WESTIN Henrietta 3 26 35 5 KANEPE Veronika 4

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 4 30 40 5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 6

3 JECHIL Maria 2 32 45 5 ABELE Liene 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)



6 GOYARROLA Ines 5 5 4 4 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 JOHNSON Katie 5 10 9 5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 1

4 BYRNE Lauren 5 15 11 2 SIMKOVA Anna 2

6 GOYARROLA Ines 0 15 20 9 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 1

4 BYRNE Lauren 2 17 25 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 JOHNSON Katie 4 21 29 4 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna R

4 BYRNE Lauren 2 23 35 6 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 1

6 GOYARROLA Ines 4 27 40 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna R

5 JOHNSON Katie 8 35 45 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

3 ABELE Liene 5 5 1 1 CASALS BRODU Alice 6

1 KANEPE Veronika 3 8 5 4 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

2 ORMANE Eva Alvine 6 14 15 10 ROS VINAS Martina 4

1 KANEPE Veronika 3 17 20 5 CASALS BRODU Alice 6

3 ABELE Liene 3 20 25 5 ROS VINAS Martina 4

2 ORMANE Eva Alvine 4 24 28 3 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

1 KANEPE Veronika 4 28 31 3 ROS VINAS Martina 4

2 ORMANE Eva Alvine 8 36 36 5 CASALS BRODU Alice 6

3 ABELE Liene 7 43 42 6 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

6 ORMANE Eva Alvine 5 5 0 0 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 ABELE Liene 5 10 8 8 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 2 12 15 7 SIMKOVA Anna 2

6 ORMANE Eva Alvine 4 16 20 5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 3 19 25 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 ABELE Liene 5 24 30 5 SIMKOVA Anna 2

4 KANEPE Veronika 2 26 35 5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 1

6 ORMANE Eva Alvine 4 30 40 5 SIMKOVA Anna 2

5 ABELE Liene 6 36 45 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)
Referee: KHALED Amr (EGY)



3 ZHOU Xinyao 3 3 3 3 BARBU Ioana 6

1 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 7 10 8 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 SIMON Borbala 1 11 11 3 IUBAS Bianca 4

1 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 4 15 17 6 BARBU Ioana 6

3 ZHOU Xinyao 8 23 24 7 IUBAS Bianca 4

2 SIMON Borbala 3 26 27 3 ADOCH Alexandra 5

1 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 8 34 33 6 IUBAS Bianca 4

2 SIMON Borbala 4 38 35 2 BARBU Ioana 6

3 ZHOU Xinyao 7 45 39 4 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 HERWIG Merle 5 5 0 0 BOLORE Melisande 6

1 KLOSTERMANN Emma 5 10 8 8 PRATS MATHILDE 5

2 GRUND Florentine 5 15 9 1 CHOUET Lise 4

1 KLOSTERMANN Emma 5 20 16 7 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE R

3 HERWIG Merle 5 25 22 6 CHOUET Lise 4

2 GRUND Florentine 5 30 23 1 PRATS MATHILDE 5

R BACH Marie 5 35 25 2 CHOUET Lise 4

2 GRUND Florentine 5 40 32 7 BOLORE Melisande 6

3 HERWIG Merle 5 45 37 5 PRATS MATHILDE 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)



6 KUFECILER ada 0 0 5 5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

5 GULISIK Elvin 6 6 10 5 VOLKOVA Varvara 1

4 AKSOY Ayse 1 7 15 5 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2

6 KUFECILER ada 6 13 20 5 VOLKOVA Varvara 1

4 AKSOY Ayse 4 17 25 5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

5 GULISIK Elvin 2 19 30 5 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2

4 AKSOY Ayse 7 26 35 5 VOLKOVA Varvara 1

6 KUFECILER ada 2 28 40 5 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2

5 GULISIK Elvin 5 33 45 5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 4 4 4 4 GRUND Florentine 6

1 VOLKOVA Varvara 6 10 5 1 HERWIG Merle 5

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 15 14 9 BACH Marie 4

1 VOLKOVA Varvara 5 20 18 4 GRUND Florentine 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3 23 22 4 BACH Marie 4

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 7 30 29 7 HERWIG Merle 5

1 VOLKOVA Varvara 5 35 32 3 BACH Marie 4

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 40 34 2 GRUND Florentine 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 45 44 10 HERWIG Merle 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)



6 KUFECILER ada 4 4 5 5 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 3

5 GULISIK Elvin 5 9 10 5 CHOUET Lise 1

4 AKSOY Ayse 4 13 15 5 BOLORE Melisande 2

6 KUFECILER ada 6 19 20 5 CHOUET Lise 1

4 AKSOY Ayse 2 21 25 5 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 3

5 GULISIK Elvin 3 24 30 5 BOLORE Melisande 2

R ATMACA Alara 8 32 35 5 CHOUET Lise 1

6 KUFECILER ada 0 32 40 5 BOLORE Melisande 2

5 GULISIK Elvin 11 43 44 4 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA ADELE 3

Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 MARINO LASSO Ana 5 5 3 3 GOYARROLA Ines 6

1 CASALS BRODU Alice 4 9 10 7 JOHNSON Katie 5

2 ROS VINAS Martina 5 14 15 5 BYRNE Lauren 4

1 CASALS BRODU Alice 4 18 20 5 GOYARROLA Ines 6

3 MARINO LASSO Ana 4 22 25 5 BYRNE Lauren 4

2 ROS VINAS Martina 3 25 25 0 JOHNSON Katie 5

1 CASALS BRODU Alice 5 30 25 0 BYRNE Lauren 4

2 ROS VINAS Martina 5 35 28 3 GOYARROLA Ines 6

3 MARINO LASSO Ana 10 45 33 5 JOHNSON Katie 5

Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

3 NAIDI Kalliroi 5 5 2 2 SANVITO Erika 6

1 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 5 10 5 3 HOWARD Fainne 5

2 STAVRAKI Zoi 5 15 6 1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 4

1 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 3 18 18 12 SANVITO Erika 6

3 NAIDI Kalliroi 7 25 24 6 GILHOOLY Charlotte 4

2 STAVRAKI Zoi 5 30 25 1 HOWARD Fainne 5

R DOUMTSI Antigoni 5 35 26 1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 4

2 STAVRAKI Zoi 5 40 27 1 SANVITO Erika 6

3 NAIDI Kalliroi 5 45 27 0 HOWARD Fainne 5

Referee: GUNES Fatih (TUR)



3 JECHIL Maria 0 0 5 5 SUVALJKO Korana 6

1 WESTIN Henrietta 5 5 10 5 DOMJAN Ida 5

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 5 10 15 5 MESTRIC Klara 4

1 WESTIN Henrietta 9 19 20 5 SUVALJKO Korana 6

3 JECHIL Maria 4 23 25 5 MESTRIC Klara 4

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 7 30 29 4 DOMJAN Ida 5

1 WESTIN Henrietta 5 35 34 5 MESTRIC Klara 4

2 ANDERSSON Mathilda 3 38 40 6 SUVALJKO Korana 6

3 JECHIL Maria 1 39 45 5 DOMJAN Ida 5

Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

3 DOMJAN Ida 3 3 5 5 NAIDI Kalliroi 6

1 MESTRIC Klara 2 5 10 5 STAVRAKI Zoi 5

2 SUVALJKO Korana 5 10 14 4 DOUMTSI Antigoni 4

1 MESTRIC Klara 2 12 18 4 NAIDI Kalliroi 6

3 DOMJAN Ida 11 23 25 7 DOUMTSI Antigoni 4

2 SUVALJKO Korana 3 26 30 5 STAVRAKI Zoi 5

1 MESTRIC Klara 4 30 35 5 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini R

2 SUVALJKO Korana 2 32 40 5 NAIDI Kalliroi 6

3 DOMJAN Ida 1 33 45 5 STAVRAKI Zoi 5

Referee: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

3 ANDERSSON Mathilda 5 5 2 2 HOWARD Fainne 6

1 WESTIN Henrietta 2 7 10 8 SANVITO Erika 5

2 JECHIL Maria 8 15 13 3 GILHOOLY Charlotte 4

1 WESTIN Henrietta 3 18 20 7 HOWARD Fainne 6

3 ANDERSSON Mathilda 7 25 21 1 GILHOOLY Charlotte 4

2 JECHIL Maria 5 30 25 4 SANVITO Erika 5

1 WESTIN Henrietta 5 35 27 2 GILHOOLY Charlotte 4

2 JECHIL Maria 5 40 33 6 HOWARD Fainne 6

3 ANDERSSON Mathilda 5 45 40 7 SANVITO Erika 5

Referee: GUNES Fatih (TUR)
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Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 POLAND POL
3 HUNGARY HUN
4 ROMANIA ROU
5 UKRAINE UKR
6 GERMANY GER
7 FRANCE FRA
8 TURKEY TUR
9 CZECHIA CZE
10 LATVIA LAT
11 SPAIN ESP
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
13 GREECE GRE
14 CROATIA CRO
15 SWEDEN SWE
16 IRELAND IRL
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Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
CELLER Pavol SVK A 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL Michal POL A 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE A 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUNES Fatih TUR B 00832124 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN A 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR B 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KHALED Amr EGY A 00845224 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR A 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT B 00840282 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SUH Sangwon KOR A 00867528 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR B 00837470 Ref: 1



Total entries: 16
Total participants: 16
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 16

CZE: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
CRO: 3 participants
IRL: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants


